28 December 2020 -
3 January 2021

December 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 45
6 7 8 9101112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Monday 28 December

Tuesday 29 December

Wednesday 30 December

Thursday 31 December

Friday 1 January

Saturday 2 January

Sunday 3 January

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39




4 January 2021 -

January 2021 February 2021

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 12 3 4 5 6
34567289 7 8 91011 12 13
10 January 2021 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28
31
Monday 4 January Tuesday 5 January
Wednesday 6 January Thursday 7 January
Friday 8 January Saturday 9 January

Sunday 10 January

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39



11 January 2021 -
17 January 2021

January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

February 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3456 7 89
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

7 8 9101112 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

Monday 11 January
14:00 - 15:00 Constituency

Tuesday 12 January

Wednesday 13 January
M 10:30 - 11:30 MinMAC

16:00 - 17:30 Constituency

Thursday 14 January

Friday 15 January

Saturday 16 January

Sunday 17 January

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39




18 January 2021 -
24 January 2021

January 2021 February 2021

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 12 3 45 6

3456 7 89 7 8 9101112 13

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28

31

Monday 18 January

Tuesday 19 January

Wednesday 20 January

¥ 14:30 - 15:00 Call with Clare Brosnan - Gambling Regulator

Thursday 21 January

Friday 22 January

M 09:30 - 10:00 FM104 interview with Mike Gilmore re
Gambling/Lootboxes

[ 13:00 - 13:30 Call with Brendan Bruen

Saturday 23 January

Sunday 24 January

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39




25 January 2021 -

January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

February 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

[ 09:00 - 09:45 Briefing on Greentown and Community Safety
(Zoom)

[ 12:30 - 13:30 Launch of the Greentown Project reports (Zoom)

12 123456
34567 89 7 8 91011 12 13

31 January 2021 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28
31

Monday 25 January Tuesday 26 January

Wednesday 27 January Thursday 28 January

Friday 29 January

Saturday 30 January

Sunday 31 January

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39



1 February 2021 -
7 February 2021

February 2021 March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 12 3 45 6
7 8 9101112 13 7 8 9101112 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31

Monday 1 February

[ 15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with Minister McEntee - Strategy Statement

Tuesday 2 February

[ 10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with officials - Greentown and related
matters (Virtual)

Wednesday 3 February

Thursday 4 February

[ 09:00 - 10:00 Follow-up meeting with Minister Naughton and
Minister McEntee re Scramblers (Zoom)

Friday 5 February

[ 14:00 - 15:00 Meeting - Dublin City Community Co-operative
(Webex)

Saturday 6 February

Sunday 7 February

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39



8 February 2021 -
14 February 2021

February 2021 March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 6 12 3 45 6
7 8 9101112 13 7 8 9101112 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31

Monday 8 February

Tuesday 9 February

[ 10:30 - 11:30 Briefing on Joint Policing Committee (Zoom)
M 12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Neil Ward - Transparency (Zoom)
[ 14:00 - 15:00 Briefing with Clare Brosnan - Gambling (Virtual)

Wednesday 10 February

[ 10:00 - 11:00 Anti-Social Behaviour Forum sub-group meeting
(Zoom)

[ 12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Solas Project (Virtual)

M 17:00 - 18:00 Briefing Counterfeiting Bill 2020 (Zoom)

Thursday 11 February

Friday 12 February

M 09:30 - 10:30 UL Action Research Project workshop (Zoom)

[ 10:55 - 11:30 Interview - Johnny Ward, The Currency - Gambling
(Phone)

Saturday 13 February

Sunday 14 February

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39



15 February 2021
21 February 2021

February 2021 March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 12 3 45 6
7 8 910 1112 13 7 8 910 1112 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31

Monday 15 February
110:20 - 10:50 NewsTalk interview (Radio)
11:30 - 12:30 Constituency meeting

13:30 - 14:00 Criminal Justice (Money Laundering and Terrorist
Financing) (Amendment) Bill 2020 - Report and Final Stage
(Seanad)

Tuesday 16 February

110:00 - 11:00 Crime Reduction Strategy Briefing (Zoom)

Wednesday 17 February

111:00 - 12:00 MinMAC (Zoom)
112:30 - 13:30 Meeting with Professor Colin O'Gara - Gambling
(Zoom)

Thursday 18 February

109:30 - 10:30 Meeting with Commissioner Harris (DOJ)

112:00 - 13:00 Orb GYDP (Dublin 15) (Zoom)
14:00 - 15:00 Constituency meeting

Friday 19 February

Saturday 20 February

Sunday 21 February

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39



February 2021 March 2021

22 FEbrua ry 202 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9101112 13 7 8 9101112 13
28 Februar 2021 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31
Monday 22 February Tuesday 23 February
10:30 - 11:30 Strategy Statement Launch/Press Briefing (DO) 11:00 - 11:30 Constituency meeting
moving to Govt Buildings for press Q&A) 14:00 - 14:30 Call - Clare Brosnan
12:00 - 13:00 Photographer - The Currency (Dept) 16:00 - 18:00 Criminal Justice (Theft and Fraud Offences)
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Secretary General (Amendment) Bill 2020 - Committee Stage (Justice Committee - Dail
Chamber)
Wednesday 24 February Thursday 25 February
10:20 - 10:50 Interview - South East Radio
11:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Minister Harris - apprenticeships (MS 11:00 - 12:00 Foroige Donegal GYDP meeting (Zoom)
Teams) 12:00 - 12:30 NUIG Law Society 100th Anniversary video (DOJ)
15:00 - 16:00 Megting - Minister Jack Chambers - Gambling 13:00 - 18:00 Votable Business (Health (Amendment) Bill 2021) &
(Government Buildings) Voting Block (Dail - Convention Centre)
Friday 26 February Saturday 27 February
13:00 - 13:15 Constituency meeting
Sunday 28 February

James A. Browne 9 28/07/2021 13:39



1 March 2021 -
7 March 2021

March 2021 April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 12 3
7 8 910 1112 13 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 1 March

Tuesday 2 March
[ 12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Ben Ryan, Criminal Policy (Zoom)
[ 16:00 - 17:00 Anti Social Behaviour Forum subgroup on scramblers

Wednesday 3 March

[ 10:00 - 11:00 GYDP Best Practice Development Team (Zoom)

[ 15:45 - 16:30 Meeting with Minister McEntee, Hazel Chu & Garda
Commissioner- Knife Crime (Zoom)

Thursday 4 March

¥ 10:30 - 11:00 Interview - South East Radio
[ 12:00 - 13:00 Balbriggan GYDP (Zoom)

Friday 5 March

Saturday 6 March

Sunday 7 March

James A. Browne

10

28/07/2021 13:39



8 March 2021 -
14 March 2021

March 2021 April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 12 3
7 8 910 1112 13 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 8 March

Tuesday 9 March

[ 14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Justice Committee Chair, Deputy
James Lawless and Clerk (Teams)

Wednesday 10 March

[ 11:00 - 12:00 IFA President Tim Cullinan- Personal Insolvency
(Amendment) Bill 2020 (Webex)

[ 12:00 - 13:00 Presentation by UL on the Action Research Project
(Zoom)

Thursday 11 March

Friday 12 March

[10:00 - 11:00 Call with Madeleine Reid - Personal
Insolvency (Amendment) Bill 2020

[ 11:00 - 12:00 National Rural Safety Forum Overview Meeting
(Microsoft Teams)

Saturday 13 March

Sunday 14 March

James A. Browne

11

28/07/2021 13:39



15 March 2021 -
21 March 2021

March 2021 April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
7 8 910 1112 13 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 15 March
18:00 - 19:00 Constituency

Tuesday 16 March

[¥11:00 - 12:00 National Rural Safety Forum meeting (MS Teams)

Wednesday 17 March

Thursday 18 March

with Minister McEntee (MS Teams)

[ 14:00 - 15:00 Banking Payment Federation Ireland (BPFI) meeting

Friday 19 March

Saturday 20 March

Sunday 21 March

James A. Browne

12

28/07/2021 13:39




22 March 2021 -
28 March 2021

March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

7 8 9101112 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

1 2 3
4 56 7 8 910
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 22 March

Tuesday 23 March

Gambling
114:30 - 15:30 Dublin City JPC (Zoom)

110:00 - 12:00 Cabinet Meeting - Youth Justice Strategy &

Wednesday 24 March
110:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Oonagh Buckley & David Delaney
(Immigration Service Delivery) (Zoom)
112:00 - 13:00 MinMAC (Zoom)

115:00 - 16:00 Firearms Licensing and Inspections Presentation
(Zoom)

18:30 - 19:30 PP Meeting (Zoom)

Thursday 25 March

Stage (Dail - Convention Centre)
13:04 - 18:00 VOTING BLOCK (Dail)

13:04 - 18:00 Children (Amendment) Bill 2020 [Seanad] — Second

18:00 - 20:00 PMB - Civil Liability and Courts (Amendment) Bill
2021 - Second Stage (Dail - Convention Centre)

Friday 26 March

09:45 - 11:45 Constituency Meeting

Saturday 27 March

Sunday 28 March

James A. Browne

13

28/07/2021 13:39




29 March 2021 -
4 April 2021

March 2021 April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
7 8 910 1112 13 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 29 March

[13:30 - 14:30 Meeting - Immigrant Investor Programme (IIP)
Review (Zoom)

Tuesday 30 March
[14:00 - 14:45 Meeting with Ben Ryan, Criminal Policy (Zoom)

Wednesday 31 March

16:14 - 19:00 Children (Amendment) Bill 2020 - Second Stage
(resumed) (Dail - Convention Centre)

18:30 - 19:30 PP Meeting (Zoom)

Thursday 1 April

[111:30 - 12:15 Meeting re Firearms Policy & Legislation (Zoom)
13:04 - 18:00 VOTING BLOCK (Dail - Convention Centre)

Friday 2 April

Saturday 3 April

Sunday 4 April

James A. Browne

14

28/07/2021 13:39




° April 2021 May 2021
5 Aprll 202 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 1
o 4 5 6 7 8 910 2 3 45 6 7 8
11 April 2021 JEantey  opuates
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 5 April Tuesday 6 April
Wednesday 7 April Thursday 8 April
Friday 9 April Saturday 10 April
Sunday 11 April

James A. Browne 15 28/07/2021 13:39



12 April 2021 -
18 April 2021

April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3
4 56 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 12 April

Tuesday 13 April
[ 14:00 - 15:00 Anti Social Behaviour Forum meeting

Wednesday 14 April
15:30 - 16:30 Meeting with AC Hilman (DO))

18:00 - 19:00 Constituency

Doorstep

Thursday 15 April
[11:00 - 13:00 Launch of Youth Justice Strategy Webinar, Media &

Friday 16 April

¥10:10 - 11:10 Interview - South East Radio Morning Mix
12:00 - 12:30 Constituency meeting
13:00 - 13:30 Constituency meeting
14:00 - 15:00 Constituency Meeting

Saturday 17 April

Sunday 18 April

James A. Browne

16

28/07/2021 13:39




° April 2021 May 2021
1 9 Aprll 202 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 1
° 456 7 8 910 2345678
25 A rII 2021 1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
Monday 19 April Tuesday 20 April

1 08:00 - 09:00 UNECE - Test
[ 09:30 - 10:30 UNECE address (DO))

Wednesday 21 April
M 09:45 - 10:45 Meeting with MRCI (Zoom)

¥ 16:30 - 17:30 MinMAC (Zoom)

Thursday 22 April

M 14:30 - 15:00 Meeting - Oonagh McPhillips (DOJ)

[ 16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Andrew Algeo, CEO of National Lottery

Friday 23 April Saturday 24 April
Sunday 25 April
James A. Browne 17 28/07/2021 13:39



26 April 2021 -
2 May 2021

April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 1

4 5 6 7 8 910 2 345 6 7 8

1112 13 14 15 16 17 910 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Monday 26 April

¥ 10:00 - 11:30 Webinar - Regularisation Scheme for Undocumented
Migrants

[ 12:00 - 13:00 Briefing on Criminal Procedures Bill 2021

Tuesday 27 April

[ 09:30 - 10:00 Garda Youth Diversion Programme Conference
(Zoom)

¥ 15:00 - 16:00 Citizenship Event tech run-through (Mansion House)

[ 19:00 - 20:00 Virtual Citizenship Celebratory Even (Mansion House)

Wednesday 28 April

M 09:30 - 10:30 Internal meeting - Knife Crime (Zoom)

[ 11:30 - 13:00 High Level Taskforce on mental health and addiction
challenges of persons interacting with the criminal justice system
(Zoom)

Thursday 29 April

Friday 30 April

Saturday 1 May

Sunday 2 May

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39



3 May 2021 -
9 May 2021

May 2021 June 2021

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 45

2 345 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112

910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

Monday 3 May

Tuesday 4 May
[ 16:00 - 17:00 Internal meeting re Gambling Regulator (Zoom)

Wednesday 5 May
10:30 - 12:30 MinMAC (Zoom)

Thursday 6 May

Friday 7 May

[ 15:00 - 16:00 Review of Visa Restrictions (Zoom)

Saturday 8 May

Sunday 9 May

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39



10 May 2021 -
16 May 2021

May 2021 June 2021

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 45

2 345 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112

910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

Monday 10 May

Tuesday 11 May

[ 11:30 - 12:30 Briefing - Perjury and Related Offences Bill
13:30 - 14:30 Internal meeting - Citizenship (Zoom)

Wednesday 12 May

M 10:00 - 10:45 Internal meeting re International Protection (Zoom)

[ 11:30 - 12:30 Meeting with Chief Superintendent Colette Quinn
(DOJ)

Thursday 13 May

[ 11:30 - 12:30 Bike theft photocall/doorstep (Corner of St Stephen’s
Green and Merrion Row (near Wolfe Tone statue))

Friday 14 May
M 09:30 - 10:00 Briefing on International Child Abduction (Zoom)

[ 10:30 - 11:30 Internal meeting re Regularisation of Undocumented
Migrants Scheme (Zoom)

Saturday 15 May

Sunday 16 May

James A. Browne 20

28/07/2021 13:39



17 May 2021 -
23 May 2021

May 2021 June 2021

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 45

2 345 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112

910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

Monday 17 May

[ 13:30 - 14:30 Internal meeting re Immigrant Investor Programme
(1IP) (Zoom)

[ 16:30 - 17:30 Internal meeting - Transparency (Zoom)

Wednesday 19 May

[ 09:30 - 10:30 Meeting re status of gambling legislation (Zoom)
¥ 11:00 - 12:00 Meeting re JARC/YJARC (Zoom)

[ 12:30 - 13:30 Internal meeting - Comms Team (Zoom)

Thursday 20 May

[ 13:30 - 14:30 Internal meeting - DSG O'Callaghan, Criminal Justice
(Zoom)

Friday 21 May

Saturday 22 May

Sunday 23 May

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39



24 May 2021 -
30 May 2021

May 2021 June 2021

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 45

2 345 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112

910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

Monday 24 May

[ 12:30 - 12:45 Call with Conor O'Riordan (Press)

Tuesday 25 May

13:30 - 14:30 Internal meeting re Defamation (Zoom)

M 10:00 - 10:30 Meeting - Comms Team (Zoom)

Thursday 27 May

Friday 28 May

Saturday 29 May

Sunday 30 May

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39



31 May 2021 -
6 June 2021

May 2021 June 2021

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 45

2 345 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112

910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

Monday 31 May

Tuesday 1 June

Wednesday 2 June
M 11:45 - 13:45 Oral PQ Briefing (DO))

Thursday 3 June
©10:30-12:00 Oral PQs (D&l -CCD)

[ 12:30 - 14:00 Visit - ISD Burgh Quay - Registration & Customer
Service (Burgh Quay)

Friday 4 June

[ 10:00 - 10:15 Irish Criminal Justice Agencies Conference (Zoom)

Saturday 5 June

Sunday 6 June

James A. Browne

23

28/07/2021 13:39



June 2021 July 2021
7 JU ne 202 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

123 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 456 7 8 910

13 June 2021 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 7 June Tuesday 8 June

Wednesday 9 June Thursday 10 June

M 16:15 - 16:45 Internal meeting - Defamation (Webex)

Friday 11 June Saturday 12 June

¥14:00 - 15:30 MinMAC (Zoom)

Sunday 13 June
118:00 - 19:00 Constituency Meeting

James A. Browne 24 28/07/2021 13:39



14 June 2021 -
20 June 2021

June 2021 July 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 4 5 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 14 June
10:00 - 10:15 Call with Conor O'Riordan (Press)

Tuesday 15 June

[ 14:30 - 15:30 Meeting re Regularisation of Undocumented

Migrants Scheme (DOJ/Zoom)
M 15:30 - 16:30 Meeting with David Gilbride re ISD (DOJ)

Wednesday 16 June
M 09:30 - 10:15 Meeting - Comms Team (Zoom)
M 12:30 - 13:00 Briefing - Limerick visit (Zoom)

Thursday 17 June

[ 10:15 - 10:45 Meeting

M 11:00 - 12:00 UL - Launch of Relationships Report (University of
Limerick, Limerick, V94 T9PX, Ireland)

12:00 - 12:15 Limerick City Build (Unit 27B, Level 3, Grove Island,
Corbally, Limerick, V94 678X)

[ 12:30 - 14:00 Moyross GYDP (Moyross Development Co. Ltd.,
Moyross Youth Academy, The Bays, Knockalisheen Road, Moyross, V94
XR4A)

[ 14:30 - 15:30 Meeting with AGS and Limerick City Council (Henry
St. Garda Station - Operating Model Division, Henry Street, Limerick
City, V94 VY64)

Friday 18 June

Saturday 19 June

M 09:00 - 13:00 Anniversary of Det Garda Colm Horkan
Commemoration (Castlerea)

Sunday 20 June

James A. Browne

25
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21 June 2021 -
27 June 2021

June 2021 July 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 4 5 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 21 June

Tuesday 22 June
10:00 - 10:15 Call with Conor O'Riordan (Press)

Wednesday 23 June

¥ 14:00 - 16:30 Visit - Border Management Unit (Dublin Airport)

Thursday 24 June

[ 12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with the Chair of the Justice Oireachtas
Committee (DO)J)

[ 14:00 - 15:00 Update on Gambling Legislation (Zoom)

Friday 25 June

Saturday 26 June

Sunday 27 June

James A. Browne

28/07/2021 13:39



M 10:00 - 10:15 Call with Conor O'Riordan (Press) C
[10:10 - 10:40 Interview - SE Radio

June 2021 July 2021
28 J une 202 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 91011 12 4 56 7 8 910
4 Jul 2021 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1112 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 28 June Tuesday 29 June

Wednesday 30 June

[ 10:00 - 11:00 Briefing - Immigration Matters raised during
oral PQs (Zoom)

M 12:00 - 12:30 Internal Meeting - Knife Crime (Zoom)

Thursday 1 July

[ 14:00 - 15:30 IPO visit

Friday 2 July Saturday 3 July
' Dail Front Bench Cover (Leinster House)
[ 14:00 - 14:30 Monthly meeting with John O'Callaghan (Zoom)
Sunday 4 July
James A. Browne 27 28/07/2021 13:39






